
Pachet materiale constructii

I.D.: 51467406

Data publicarii	09.11.20	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 366,88 RON - 366,88 RON

Descriere: 1 5015198 TESATURA FIBRA STICLA 90G(50MP/ROLA) 2.00 ROL 88.24 176.47 19 33.53 2
6011034 CIMENT ROMCIM ULTRA 42,5 40KG 1.00 SAC 19.87 19.87 19 3.78 3 5010276 BANDA
MASCARE BAUDEMAN 50MX50MM 4359-44 5.00 BUC 6.44 32.18 19 6.12 4 7010350 SPACLU
INOX CU INSERTIE METALICA 100 MM 3.00 BUC 10.00 30.00 19 5.70 5 5011976 DRISCA
PLASTIC ERGO HOLZER 14X28CM,416 2.00 BUC 16.33 32.66 19 6.20 6 5011994 GLETIERA
INOX HOLZER MAN PVC 13X27CM,356 1.00 BUC 19.48 19.48 19 3.70 7 7005123 MISTRIE
TRAPEZ OTEL 160MM LT06356 3.00 BUC 8.91 26.72 19 5.08 8 5001385 FOLIE DE PROTECTIE
0,03 MM 5X4M LT07668 5.00 BUC 5.90 29.50 19 5.60
